
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Rob Shelton Blvd Pedestrian Sidewalk Project 546 days Mon 3/1/21 Mon 4/3/23

2 Contract Execution (NTP) 0 days Mon 3/1/21 Mon 3/1/21

3 Design Survey (D&A) 20 days Mon 3/1/21 Fri 3/26/21

4 Environmental Documents and Permitting 218 days Mon 3/1/21 Wed 12/29/21

32 PS&E Design 241 days Mon 3/29/21 Mon 2/28/22

33 30% Design 64 days Mon 3/29/21 Thu 6/24/21

43 60% Design 102 days Fri 6/25/21 Mon 11/15/21

50 90% Design 52 days Tue 11/2/21 Wed 1/12/22

57 Final Design 33 days Thu 1/13/22 Mon 2/28/22

62 FPAA - Letting 1 day Tue 3/1/22 Tue 3/1/22

63 Ready To Let 1 day Tue 3/1/22 Tue 3/1/22

64 Project Letting 0 days Mon 6/13/22 Mon 6/13/22

65 Pre-construction Meeting 0 days Mon 8/8/22 Mon 8/8/22

66 Construction 160 days Tue 8/9/22 Mon 3/20/23

67 Construction Closeout 10 days Tue 3/21/23 Mon 4/3/23

68 Middle School STRS/TA SUP/Sidewalk Project 596 days Mon 9/5/22 Mon 12/16/24

69 Contract Execution (NTP) 0 days Mon 9/5/22 Mon 9/5/22

70 Design Survey (D&A) 20 days Mon 9/5/22 Fri 9/30/22

71 Environmental Documents and Permitting 218 days Mon 9/5/22 Wed 7/5/23

99 PS&E Design 241 days Mon 10/3/22 Mon 9/4/23

100 30% Design 64 days Mon 10/3/22 Thu 12/29/22

110 60% Design 102 days Fri 12/30/22 Mon 5/22/23

117 90% Design 52 days Tue 5/9/23 Wed 7/19/23

124 Final Design 33 days Thu 7/20/23 Mon 9/4/23

129 FPAA - Letting 1 day Tue 9/5/23 Tue 9/5/23

130 Ready To Let 1 day Tue 9/5/23 Tue 9/5/23

131 Project Letting 0 days Mon 12/18/23 Mon 12/18/23

132 Pre-construction Meeting 0 days Mon 2/12/24 Mon 2/12/24

133 Construction 210 days Tue 2/13/24 Mon 12/2/24

134 Construction Closeout 10 days Tue 12/3/24 Mon 12/16/24
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